

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL
WP(C) No. 970 of 2017

P. Kamalini Devi & 7 Ors.

... *Petitioners*

- Versus -

State of Manipur & Anr.

... *Respondents*

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

For the petitioners : Shri Juno Rehaman, Advocate.
For the respondents : Government Advocate.
Date of order : 07.09.2018.

ORDER

At the request of Shri Juno Rehaman, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, list the matter on 29.09.2018.

In the meantime, he may file rejoinder in the matter.

JUDGE

John

